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WEST REGION

  REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Noel Cogburn (530) 518-2203 ncogburn@medcocorp.com

  TERRITORY SALES MANAGERS

David Becerra Los Angeles Metro (310) 963-5199 dbecerra@medcocorp.com

Doug Santos Southern CA, AZ (661) 405-9321 dsantos@medcocorp.com

Edgar Garcia Northern CA, NV (215) 300-4435 egarcia@medcocorp.com

Open WA, OR, ID, MT -- --

Open CO, NM, UT, WY -- --

  MARKET SPECIALISTS

Steve Rall Tools & Equipment (310) 347-8118 srall@medcocorp.com

Randy Lawson Coatings (215) 834-0918 rlawson@medcocorp.com
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CENTRAL REGION

  TERRITORY SALES MANAGERS

Bob Schwabe ND, SD, NE, MN, IA, 
WI, Northern IL (414) 248-3066 bschwabe@medcocorp.com

Scott Nisbet KS, MO, Southern IL (636) 575-6939 snisbet@medcocorp.com

DJ Housour TX, OK, AR, LA (215) 687-3826 dhousour@medcocorp.com

  MARKET SPECIALISTS

Dean Bounds Tools & Equipment (713) 360-9899 dbounds@medcocorp.com

Doug Deters Coatings (217) 240-6042 ddeters@medcocorp.com

  REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Brad Buckner (217) 461-2030 bbuckner@medcocorp.com
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  TERRITORY SALES MANAGERS

Fred Kelly ME, VT, NH, MA, RI, CT (267) 252-4672 fkelly@medcocorp.com

Mary-Jo Madden NJ, Long Island (203) 216-5492 mmadden@medcocorp.com

Brian Dennis DE, MD, DC, VA, WV, KY (301) 639-0547 bdennis@medcocorp.com

James Atkinson TN, NC, SC (215) 900-7426 jatkinson@medcocorp.com

Jennie Fitz-Gerald MS, AL, GA (205) 728-3070 jfitz-gerald@medcocorp.com

Joey Albaladejo FL (407) 684-3592  jalbaladejo@medcocorp.com

Open PA, NY -- --

Open MI, IN, OH -- --

  MARKET SPECIALISTS

Chris Hinca Tools & Equipment (585) 664-3865 chinca@medcocorp.com

Joey Albaladejo Coatings (407) 684-3592 jalbaladejo@medcocorp.com

EAST REGION

  REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Bob King (570) 331-1114 bking@medcocorp.com
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